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Damer U17

Final results (26 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 OLSSON Liv SWE WFF ÖREBRO

2 LIPPERT Neolie SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

3 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

3 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR BERGENS FK

5 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid NOR BYGDØ FK

6 VESTIN Matilda SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE MF19 MALMÖ

9 BROLIN Moa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 HOMMIK Mira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 FALLDE Alba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 ÖFORS Tyra SWE GOFK VISBY

13 FISCHL Gréta SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

14 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR BYGDØ FK

15 FRODLER Anna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

16 CARLSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

17 OZANOVA Filipa SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 EIDSMO Elna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig NOR BYGDØ FK

20 LEWÉN Poppy SWE UF UPPSALA

21 VINQVIST Lova SWE MF19 MALMÖ

22 THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

23 ASSUM Una NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

24 SWENNING Embla SWE UF UPPSALA

25 STJERNSTEDT Isabel SWE UF UPPSALA

26 AL-HUSSAINI Sara DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN
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Formula of the competition

26 fencers

Poules round 1:

26 fencers

4 poules 

26 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

26 fencers

4 poules 

26 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 26 fencers
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Initial ranking (26 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 OLSSON Liv SWE WFF ÖREBRO

2 BROLIN Moa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 LIPPERT Neolie SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

4 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

5 VESTIN Matilda SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 HOMMIK Mira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 FRODLER Anna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 SWENNING Embla SWE UF UPPSALA

9 LEWÉN Poppy SWE UF UPPSALA

10 CARLSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

11 VINQVIST Lova SWE MF19 MALMÖ

12 OZANOVA Filipa SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

13 ÖFORS Tyra SWE GOFK VISBY

14 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE MF19 MALMÖ

15 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

16 EIDSMO Elna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 FALLDE Alba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 FISCHL Gréta SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

19 THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

20 STJERNSTEDT Isabel SWE UF UPPSALA

21 PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR BYGDØ FK

21 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR BERGENS FK

21 ASSUM Una NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

21 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig NOR BYGDØ FK

21 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid NOR BYGDØ FK

21 AL-HUSSAINI Sara DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  14.10.2023  Piste number 12

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO, VIKLUND Birgitta ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EIDSMO Elna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 21 6

PILIPENKO Elisabeth BYGDØ FK 0.333 -1 23 3

LEWÉN Poppy UF UPPSALA 0.333 -3 21 4

FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 22 5

ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.333 -12 15 7

FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.833 8 28 2

OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 20 30 1
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Poule number 2  14.10.2023  Piste number 13

Referee: KAMINSKI Samuil BYGDØ FK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 0 24 2

SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.166 -9 18 7

STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 0.333 -5 23 6

FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -5 21 5

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 5 27 3

CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.500 1 24 4

GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 0.833 13 29 1
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Poule number 3  14.10.2023  Piste number 14

Referee: CIMBOREVICS Ernests DAUGAVPILS ISVS, OLSSON Natalie FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 20 3

HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 5

STJERNSTEDT Isabel UF UPPSALA 0.000 -18 7 6

LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 17 25 1

VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 0 20 4

STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.800 3 21 2
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Poule number 4  14.10.2023  Piste number 15

Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad KFA KÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 12 5

VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 21 3

OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 24 2

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 13 25 1

ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.400 1 17 4

AL-HUSSAINI Sara TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.000 -16 9 6
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (26 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 20 30 qualified

2 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 17 25 qualified

3 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 13 25 qualified

4 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 0.833 13 29 qualified

5 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.833 8 28 qualified

6 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 24 qualified

7 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.800 3 21 qualified

8 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 0 24 qualified

9 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 20 qualified

10 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 21 qualified

11 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 5 27 qualified

12 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.500 1 24 qualified

13 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -5 21 qualified

14 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.400 1 17 qualified

15 VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 0 20 qualified

16 PILIPENKO Elisabeth BYGDØ FK 0.333 -1 23 qualified

17 LEWÉN Poppy UF UPPSALA 0.333 -3 21 qualified

18 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 0.333 -5 23 qualified

19 FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 22 qualified

20 EIDSMO Elna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 21 qualified

21 ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.333 -12 15 qualified

22 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 qualified

23 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 12 qualified

24 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.166 -9 18 qualified

25 AL-HUSSAINI Sara TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.000 -16 9 qualified

26 STJERNSTEDT Isabel UF UPPSALA 0.000 -18 7 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  14.10.2023  Piste number 12

Referee: ALTHINI Alfred GOFK, OLSSON Natalie FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 17 6

PILIPENKO Elisabeth BYGDØ FK 0.666 6 26 3

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 3 22 4

BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 8 25 2

AL-HUSSAINI Sara TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.000 -26 4 7

OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 18 27 1

LEWÉN Poppy UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 19 5

V

0

V3

2

4

V

V

1

2

V

4

V

3

V

V

0

2

V

3

V

3

V4

V

1

1

V

1

V

0

V

V

3

V

1

2

V

V

3

V

2

0

V

Poule number 2  14.10.2023  Piste number 13

Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad KFA KÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 23 2

ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 23 2

LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 11 25 1

STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.600 2 23 4

VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 16 5

SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.000 -11 14 6
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Poule number 3  14.10.2023  Piste number 14

Referee: KAMINSKI Samuil BYGDØ FK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 30 1

OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -6 21 6

ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.666 5 26 2

VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 25 3

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 0 24 4

STJERNSTEDT Isabel UF UPPSALA 0.166 -15 13 7

STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 0.333 -2 23 5
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Poule number 4  14.10.2023  Piste number 15

Referee: CIMBOREVICS Ernests DAUGAVPILS ISVS

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 20 2

EIDSMO Elna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 19 3

CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.200 -5 15 5

FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.200 -3 20 4

GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 1.000 15 25 1

ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.200 -15 9 6
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Damer U17

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (26 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 1.000 15 25 qualified

2 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 30 qualified

3 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 11 25 qualified

4 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 18 27 qualified

5 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 8 25 qualified

6 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 20 qualified

7 PILIPENKO Elisabeth BYGDØ FK 0.666 6 26 qualified

8 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.666 5 26 qualified

9 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 25 qualified

10 FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 23 qualified

11 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 23 qualified

12 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.600 2 23 qualified

13 EIDSMO Elna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 19 qualified

14 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 3 22 qualified

15 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 0 24 qualified

16 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 0.333 -2 23 qualified

17 LEWÉN Poppy UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 19 qualified

18 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 17 qualified

19 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.200 -3 20 qualified

20 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.200 -5 15 qualified

21 VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 16 qualified

22 ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.200 -15 9 qualified

23 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -6 21 qualified

24 STJERNSTEDT Isabel UF UPPSALA 0.166 -15 13 qualified

25 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.000 -11 14 qualified

26 AL-HUSSAINI Sara TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.000 -26 4 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (26 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 28 50 qualified

2 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 0.916 38 57 qualified

3 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 0.909 28 54 qualified

4 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 8 49 qualified

5 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.727 13 49 qualified

6 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.700 5 44 qualified

7 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 0.636 8 45 qualified

8 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 0.636 7 46 qualified

9 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.636 2 41 qualified

10 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 43 qualified

11 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.545 6 43 qualified

12 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.545 5 48 qualified

13 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 8 49 qualified

14 PILIPENKO Elisabeth BYGDØ FK 0.500 5 49 qualified

15 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM 0.454 2 45 qualified

16 FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.454 -2 45 qualified

17 EIDSMO Elna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.454 -6 40 qualified

18 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.363 -4 39 qualified

19 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 0.333 -7 46 qualified

20 LEWÉN Poppy UF UPPSALA 0.333 -7 40 qualified

21 VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 0.300 -8 36 qualified

22 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.272 -14 29 qualified

23 ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.272 -27 24 qualified

24 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.090 -20 32 qualified

25 STJERNSTEDT Isabel UF UPPSALA 0.090 -33 20 qualified

26 AL-HUSSAINI Sara TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.000 -42 13 qualified
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Table of 32

1 LIPPERT Neolie
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

32 ----------
LIPPERT Neolie

17 EIDSMO Elna
FFF STOCKHOLM

16 FRODLER Anna
FFF STOCKHOLM

FRODLER Anna
15/13

9 FALLDE Alba
FFF STOCKHOLM

24 SWENNING Embla
UF UPPSALA

FALLDE Alba
15/12

25 STJERNSTEDT Isabel
UF UPPSALA

8 VESTIN Matilda
FFF STOCKHOLM

VESTIN Matilda
15/10

5 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

28 ----------
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E

21 VINQVIST Lova
MF19 MALMÖ

12 FISCHL Gréta
A6 JÖNKÖPING

FISCHL Gréta
11/5

13 GONZALEZ Alicia
MF19 MALMÖ

20 LEWÉN Poppy
UF UPPSALA

GONZALEZ Alicia
15/11

29 ----------

4 BROLIN Moa
FFF STOCKHOLM

BROLIN Moa

3 GILDERNES Ada Sofie
BERGENS FK

30 ----------
GILDERNES Ada Sofi

19 STOKKE Pandora Liv Sol
BYGDØ FK

14 PILIPENKO Elisabeth
BYGDØ FK

PILIPENKO Elisabet
15/8

11 ÖFORS Tyra
GOFK VISBY

22 THOOR Elizabeth
FFF STOCKHOLM

ÖFORS Tyra
15/6

27 ----------

6 STOKKE Olympia Signe S
BYGDØ FK

STOKKE Olympia Sig

7 HOMMIK Mira
FFF STOCKHOLM

26 AL-HUSSAINI Sara
TREKANTEN KØBEN

HOMMIK Mira
15/11

23 ASSUM Una
NJÅRD FEKTING

10 ANDERSSON Sophia
FFF STOCKHOLM

ANDERSSON Sophia
15/5

15 OZANOVA Filipa
DIF STOCKHOLM

18 CARLSSON Emma
KFK KALMAR

CARLSSON Emma
15/11

31 ----------

2 OLSSON Liv
WFF ÖREBRO

OLSSON Liv

Table of 16

LIPPERT Neolie
15/9

VESTIN Matilda
15/14

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E
15/10

GONZALEZ Alicia
15/8

GILDERNES Ada Sofi
15/11

STOKKE Olympia Sig
15/13

ANDERSSON Sophia
15/11

OLSSON Liv
15/6



10

Damer U17

Table of 8

1 LIPPERT Neolie
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

8 VESTIN Matilda
FFF STOCKHOLM

LIPPERT Neolie
15/10

5 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

4 GONZALEZ Alicia
MF19 MALMÖ

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E
9/8

3 GILDERNES Ada Sofie
BERGENS FK

6 STOKKE Olympia Signe S
BYGDØ FK

GILDERNES Ada Sofi
15/4

7 ANDERSSON Sophia
FFF STOCKHOLM

2 OLSSON Liv
WFF ÖREBRO

OLSSON Liv
15/8

Semi-finals

LIPPERT Neolie
15/4

OLSSON Liv
15/8

Final

OLSSON Liv
15/14
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad SWE KFA KÖPING CN 2 0 0 0

ALTHINI Alfred SWE GOFK 1 3 1 0

CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT DAUGAVPILS ISVS F 2 0 0 0

HEREY Anatolii UKR C 0 4 1 2

KAMINSKI Samuil EST BYGDØ FK B 2 4 1 1

LEWIN Pär-Anders SWE WFF ÖREBRO E 1 3 0 0

OLSSON Natalie SWE FKC KARLSKRONA F 2 0 0 0

VIKLUND Birgitta SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND F 1 0 0 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM N 0 4 1 0


